
34.9 miles  
 

At Go cycle on Road For
0.0 S Exit Shadow Cliffs Park 0.2
0.2 R Stanley Blvd 2.2
2.4 R Murdell 1.3
3.7 L Concannon 3.1
6.8 R S. Livermore Blvd > Tesla 3.8
10.6 L Greenville 3.8
14.4 L Northfront 1
15.4 R Herman 0.3
15.7 L Scenic 0.8
16.5 R Broadmore 0.7
17.2 R Haggin Oaks to Rest Stop 0.4
17.6 Christensen School Rest Stop 0
17.6 L Haggin Oaks to Broadmore 0.4
18.0 R Broadmore 0.05
18.1 L Dalton 0.05
18.1 R Ames 0.2
18.3 L Raymond 0.7
19.0 R Dagnino 0.5
19.5 L May School Road 1.2
20.7 R North Livermore Blvd 1
21.7 L Manning 2.7
24.4 L Carneal Rd 0.6
25.0 L Collier Canyon Road 4
29.0 R North Canyon Parkway 0.8
29.8 L Airway Blvd 1.2
31.0 R Kitty Hawk Road 1.5
32.5 R Stanley (cross street use bikepath) 2.2
34.7 L Shadow Cliffs Park 0.2
34.9   

   

Wheels for Meals 35 mile Ride
(starts at Shadow Cliffs Park, Stanley Ave, Pleasanton)


